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Senate Appointment of Member At-Large 

Ann Cass (term Fall 2024)

Senate Appointments of Participatory Governance Co-Chairs

Facilities and Safety Committee: Suzanne Freeman (term 7/1/24 – 6/30/26)
	Committee Member of District Physical Resources Committee

Planning and Budget Committee: Dr. Tommy Strong (term 7/1/24 – 6/30/26)
	Committee Member of District Fiscal Resources Committee

Program Review: Kim Smith (term Fall 2024/Spring 2025)
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Presid  ent: Claire Coyne, Coyne_Claire@sac.edu • VP of Culture & Engagement: Amberly Chamberlain, Chamberlain_Amberly@sac.edu
VP of Community Operations: Merari Weber, Weber_Merari@sac.edu • Historian: Andrew Barrios, Barrios_Andrew@sac.edu



Curriculum & Instruction Chair, Madeline Grant, Grant_Madeline@sac.edu  • Parliamentarian:  Alejandro Moreno, Moreno_Alejandro@sac.edu
Full-time Members At-large: Jennie Beltran, Beltran_Jennie@sac.edu • Reza Mirbeik: Sabzevary_Mohammadreza@sac.edu



Adjunct Faculty Representative: Karen Bravo, Bravo_Karen@sac.edu    



RSCCD Board of Trustees: Tina Arias Miller, Ed.D. • David Crocke� • John R. Hanna • Zeke Hernandez • Sal Tinajero • Daisy X. Tong • Phillip E. Yarbrough
Chancellor: Marvin Martinez • President , Santa Ana College: Annebelle Nery, Ph.D











